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TJ Unie Hlubina

TJ Odry

TJ Opava

TJ Sokol Luhacovice
KK Sumperk

KK Jiskra Rymarov
KK Zabfeh B

Sokol Pfemyslovice
TJ Spartak Prerov B
TJ Sokol Bohumin

. TJ Prostéjov
. SKK Ostrava "A”
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13
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116.0:
106.5:
105.5:
99.0:
89.0:
88.0:
88.0:
85.0:
74.5:
76.0 :
73.5:
55.0:

60.0
69.5
70.5
77.0
87.0
88.0
88.0
91.0
101.5
100.0
102.5
121.0

303.0:
285.5:
282.0:
267.5:
259.5:
271.5:
262.5:
259.0:
247.5:
257.0:
255.5:
217.5:

225.0
242.5
246.0
260.5
268.5
256.5
265.5
269.0
280.5
271.0
272.5
310.5

3337
3324
3273
3282
3250
3259
3273
3228
3223
3187
3236
3183

36
32
29
26
24
22
22
20
18
17
13



